
Sunday, December 15, 2019  08:30 AM

Saturday, December 21, 2019  04:00 PM

Sunday, December 22, 2019  08:30 AM

Tuesday, December 24, 2019  07:00 PM

Ministry Schedule

Saint Francis Xavier Church

December 2, 2019 - February 2, 2020

Eucharistic Ministers

Saturday, December 07, 2019  04:00 PM

 Lectors
1) Larson, Michael

Sunday, December 08, 2019  08:30 AM

1) Contini, Jacqueline 2) Pirolozzi, Kathy 3) Tucci, Paula

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Hain, Marisa 2) Irwin, Ryan 3) Schott, Ron

 Altar Servers
1) Robertson, Jonathan 2) Robertson, Mackenzie

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Larson, Michael 2) Prevot, Janice 3) Schott, Ron

 Lectors
1) Chaddock, Denny

Saturday, December 14, 2019  04:00 PM

 Altar Servers
1) Robertson, Jonathan 2) Robertson, Mackenzie

Lectors
1) Wackerly, Karen

 Lectors
1) Brawley, Carol

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Contini, Jacqueline 2) Hain, Marisa 3) Irwin, Ryan

 Lectors
1) Friedman, Edward

Eucharistic Ministers
1) Larson, Michael 2) Prevot, Janice 3) Tucci, Paula

 Lectors
1) Chaddock, Denny

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Kandel, Jill 2) Contini, Jacqueline 3) Martin, June

 Lectors
1) Wackerly, Karen

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Tucci, Paula 2) Contini, Jacqueline 3) Irwin, Ryan



Saturday, December 28, 2019  04:00 PM

Sunday, December 29, 2019  08:30 AM

Saturday, January 04, 2020  04:00 PM

Sunday, January 05, 2020  08:30 AM

Saturday, January 11, 2020  04:00 PM

Sunday, January 12, 2020  08:30 AM

Saturday, January 18, 2020  04:00 PM

Sunday, January 19, 2020  08:30 AM

 Lectors
1) Rossetti, Barbara

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Larson, Michael 2) Pirolozzi, Kathy 3) Schott, Ron

 Lectors
1) Chaddock, Dennis

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Hain, Marisa 2) Irwin, Ryan 3) Tucci, Paula

 Lectors
1) Mohr, Diane

Eucharistic Ministers
1) Laubacher, Don 2) Laubacher, Barbara 3) Prevot, Janice

Lectors
1) Wackerly, Karen

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Contini, Jackie 2) Irwin, Ryan 3) Pirolozzi, Kathy

 Lectors
1) Brawley, Carol

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Larson, Michael 2) Laubacher, Donald 3) Laubacher, Barbara

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Contini, Jacqueline 2) Schott, Ron 3) Tucci, Paula

 Altar Servers
1) Robertson, Jonathan 2) Robertson, Mackenzie

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Larson, Michael 2) Pirolozzi, Kathy 3) Prevot, Janice

 Lectors
1) Mohr, Diane

Altar Servers
1) Robertson, Jonathan 2) Robertson, Mackenzie

Lectors
1) Rossetti, Barbara

 Lectors
1) Brawley, Carol
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 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Martin, June 2) Schott, Ron 3) Tucci, Paula



Saturday, January 25, 2020  04:00 PM

Sunday, January 26, 2020  08:30 AM

Saturday, February 01, 2020  04:00 PM

Sunday, February 02, 2020  08:30 AM

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Contini, Jacqueline 2) Laubacher, Barbara 3) Tucci, Paula

 Altar Servers
1) Robertson, Jonathan 2) Robertson, Mackenzie

 Lectors
1) Friedman, Edward

 Lectors
1) Chaddock, Dennis

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Hain, Marisa 2) Irwin, Ryan 3) Larson, Michael

 Lectors
1) Laubacher, Barbara

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Larson, Michael 2) Prevot, Janice 3) Schott, Ron

 Eucharistic Ministers
1) Contini, Jacqueline 2) Kandel, Jill 3) Pirolozzi, Kathy

 Altar Servers
1) Robertson, Jonathan 2) Robertson, Mackenzie

 Lectors
1) Brawley, Carol
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